

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7291/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2007 in CR No. 3030/2005 of The HIGH
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAI JAGDAMBEY STEEL PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI V. NIGAM LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 12/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Sohgaora, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
for Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

(G.V. RAMANA) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER